
3" Outlet manifold - DIN 2576 Flanged
Colector salida 3" - Brida DIN 2576

3" Inlet manifold - DIN 2576 Flanged
Colector entrada 3" - Brida DIN 2576

2" Drainage manifold
Colector drenaje 2"

B

C

A

685 mm
 [27.0"]

360 mm
[14.2"]

1060 mm
[41.7"]

400 mm
 [15.7"]

1425 mm
[56.1"]

280 mm
[11.0"]

625 mm
 [24.6"]

675 mm
 [26.6"]

300 mm
 [11.8"]

460 mm
 [18.1"]

360 mm
 [14.2"]

263 mm
 [10.4"]

A

B C

M. Martínez

REVISION:

RESPONS.:

04

DATE: 06/03/2019

UNITS: mm [in]

A4 FORMAT

SCALE

S/E

THE PRESENT REVISION CANCELS THE PREVIOUS ONES. THE PERSON RESPONSABLE OF THIS DRAWING IS UNCONNECTED WITH THE HARMS PRODUCED FOR AN IMPROPER USE OF THE CANCELLED REVISIONS.
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